Totalresultat Kopparstafetten-proviopning

Sida 1

2011-05-10
Pl  Nr-lapp Lag/Taviande Str tid Str pl Str tid+ Totaltid Tid+
Sma Str 2 2060 - 2110m
1 0 OK Kare 5 42:29 0:00
(1) Alva Ringi 18:29 1 0:00
(2) Lucas Granberg 24:00 3 5:55
2 0 OK Kére 6 47:31 5:02
(1) Isak Tegmark 24:10 3 5:41
(2) David Tegmark 23:21 2 5:16
3 OK Kare 7 49:18 6:49
(1) Jakob Bergman 22:21 2 3:52
2) Ase Kringstad 26:57 5 852
4 0 OK Kére 3 49:27 6:58
(1) Tove Ringi 31:22 5 12:53
(2) Vilma Von Krusenstierna 18:05 1 0:00
5 0 OK Kare 1 61:15 18:46
(1) Maja Bjérklund 31:17 4 12:48
(2) Elin Viker 29:58 6 11:53
6 0 OK Kare 4 68:38 26:09
(1) Martin Danielsson 42:36 6 24:07
(2) Christoffer Lindgren 26:02 4 7:57
0 OK Kére 2 Ej godk.
(1) Cecilia Lindgren Ej godk.
(2) Erik Broback 38:43 7 20:38

Skapad med OLA v4.1.6

Utskrivet 2011-05-10 22:29:36



Totalresultat Kopparstafetten-proviopning

Sida 2

2011-05-10
PI Nr-lapp Lag/Taviande Str tid Str pl Str tid+ Totaltid Tid+
Stora Str 4 2450 - 2510m
1 OK Kare 19 77:52 0:00
(1) Linn Gralls 17:48 8 3:20
(2) Martina Morell 21:06 8 7:24
(3) Linn Gralls 18:06 7 315
4) Martina Morell 20:52 8 6:56
2 OK Kéare 7 80:52 3:00
(1) Amelie Ekstrém 18:18 9 3:50
(2) Malin Engstrém 22:14 10 8:32
(3) Amelie Ekstrém 18:17 8 3:26
(4) Malin Engstrém 22:03 11 8:07
3 OK Kére 15 81:25 3:33
(1) Christer Morell 15:12 3 0:44
(2) Martin Bergman 24:42 16 11:00
(3) Christer Morell 15:48 2 0:57
(4) Martin Bergman 25:43 17 11:47
4 OK Kare 20 81:26 3:34
(1) Glen Bales 16:47 6 2:19
(2) Anna Djarv-Danielsson 22:43 13 9:01
(3) Glen Bales 17:40 6 2:49
(4) Anna Djérv-Danielsson 24:16 14 10:20
5 OK Kare 4 81:29 3:37
&) Matilda Andersson 16:57 7 2:29
(2) Hanna Berglund 22:38 12 8:56
(3) Matilda Andersson 19:45 9 4:54
(4) Hanna Berglund 22:09 12 8:13
6 OK Kare 5 81:59 4:.07
(1) I1zabell Birklin 22:54 13 8:26
(2) Peter Ejdemo 16:52 4 3:10
(3) I1zabell Birklin 25:22 14 10:31
(4) Peter Ejdemo 16:51 2 2:55
7 OK Kare 14 82:11 4:19
(1) Lars Mattsson 14:44 2 0:16
(2) Eric Danielsson 25:54 19 1212
(3) Lars Mattsson 15:51 3 1:00
(4) Eric Danielsson 25:42 16 11:46

Skapad med OLA v4.1.6

Utskrivet 2011-05-10 22:29:37



Totalresultat Kopparstafetten-proviépning
2011-05-10

Pl Nr-lapp Lag/Tévlande Str tid Str pl Str tid+
8 OK Kare 12
(1) Annika Hale 23:36 14  9:08
(2) Isac Von Krusenstierna 16:50 3 3:08
(3) Annika Hale 25:08 12 10:17
(4) Isac Von Krusenstierna 17:44 4 3:48
9 OK Kare 8
(1) Kajsa Engstréom 22:47 12 8:19
(2) Sarah Hale 19:21 7 5:39
(3) Kajsa Engstrom 22:41 10  7:50
4) Sarah Hale 19:11 5 5:15
10 OK Kare 13
(M Marcus Hylén 14:28 1 0:00
(2) Ann-Christin Larsson 28:15 20 14:33
(3) Marcus Hylén 14:51 1 0:00
(4) Ann-Christin Larsson 29:07 19 15:11
11 OK Kare 10
(1) Niclas Eriksson 16:27 4 1:59
(2) Mia Gustafsson 25:12 17 11:30
(3) Niclas Eriksson 17:09 4 2:18
(4) Mia Gustafsson 27:59 18  14:03
12 OK Kare 11
(1) Jonas Gustafsson 24:26 16  9:58
(2) Tomas Viker 14:48 2 1:.06
(3) Jonas Gustafsson 31:44 20 16:53
(4) Tomas Viker 17:31 3 3:35
13 OK Kare 3
&) Mats Adolfsson 22:40 11 812
(2) Anna Von Krusenstierna 21:40 9 7:58
(3) Mats Adolfsson 25:19 13  10:28
(4) Anna Von Krusenstierna 19:32 6 5:36
14 OK Kare 6
(1) Lars Gustafsson 22:24 10 7:56
2) Mikael Danielsson 22:51 14 9:09
(3) Lars Gustafsson 22:58 11 8:07
(4) Mikael Danielsson 21:58 9 8:02
15 OK Kare 17
(1) Albert Carling 23:38 15 9110
(2) Kalle Ostgren 18:28 6 4:46
(3) Albert Carling 29:45 19  14:54
(4) Kalle Ostgren 19:53 7 557

Skapad med OLA v4.1.6

Sida 3

Totaltid Tid+

83:18 5:26
84:00 6:08
86:41 8:49
86:47 8:55
88:29 10:37
89:11 11:19
90:11 12:19
91:44 13:52

Utskrivet 2011-05-10 22:29:37



Totalresultat Kopparstafetten-proviépning

2011-05-10
Pl Nr-lapp
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Lag/Tavlande

OK Kére 16
Magnus Ostgren

Elina Von Krusenstierna

Magnus Ostgren

Elina Von Krusenstierna

OK Kare 21
Johan Karlsson
Magnus Berggren
Maria Jonsson
Agne Nyberg

OK Kére 9

Jenny Eriksson
Hanna Gustafsson
Jenny Eriksson
Hanna Gustafsson

OK Kare 1
Anna-Karin Adolfsson
Fredrik Mattsson
Anna-Karin Adolfsson
Fredrik Mattsson

OK Kare 2

Julia Adolfsson
Weronica Morell
Julia Adolfsson
Weronica Morell

OK Kare 18
Erik Berglund
Martina Arkasen
Erik Berglund
Martina Arkdsen

Skapad med OLA v4.1.6

Str tid

25:58
25:27
26:49
22:02

16:35
18:13
32:06

Ej godk.

Ej godk.

23:23
17:25

Ej godk.

Ej godk.

13:42
25:31
13:56

Ej godk.
Ej godk.

25:33
23:38

Ej godk.

22:21
26:01
24:18

Str pl Str tid+

17
18
18
10

43}

16
13

11
17
15

11:30
11:45
11:58
8:06

2:07
4:31
17:15

9:41
2:34

0:00
10:40
0:00

10:42
9:42

8:39
11:10
10:22

Sida 4

Totaltid Tid+
100:16 22:24

Ej godk.

Ej godk.

Ej godk.

Ej godk.

Ej godk.

Utskrivet 2011-05-10 22:29:37



